Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Morning to Early Afternoon — Page 1 of 2
Northbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

Train No. | 101 | 103 | 401 | 105 | 503 | 107 | 805 | 405 | 109 | 807 | 507 | 111 | 809 | 409 | 113 | 811|511 [ 115|413 | 117 | 119 | 121 | 123 | 125 | 127 | 129 | 131 | 133

Gilroy 5:52a 6:31a 6:52a 7:31a
s San Martin B s oa3a [ 7:040 7432 [
g Morgan Hil T 6:10a 6:492 [ 7:10a 7:492 [
Blossom Hill - 6:23a 7:02a - 7:23a 8:02a -
g Capitol - 6:29a 7:08a 7:29% 8:08a -
Tamien 4:37a 552 [l - 6352 - 652 7:14a= 7:35a 7:47a 8142 [N 8:52a 9:52 10552 11552 12:52p
San Jose Diridon | 4:43a|5:08a |5:43a 5:58a6:28a %6:4% 6:58a 7:19a 7:22a|7:28a ﬂ;:@a 7:53a 8:19a 8:22a 8:28a|8:43a 8:58a | 9:28a | 9:58a ' 10:28a|10:58a|11:28a|11:58a12:28p 12:58p
College Park = — - - - - - - - _. - - 8:01a_. - - - - - - - - - - -
= Santa Clara | 4:49a | 5:14a |5:49a 6:04a-6:34a 6:49a 7:04a -7:34a 7:49a  8:04a -8:34a 8:49a| 9:04a | 9:34a ' 10:04a 10:34a 11:04a 11:34a(12:04p 12:34p 1:04p
§ Lawrence | 4:54a 5:19a | 5:54a 6:09a-6:39a 6:54a 7:09a -7:39a 7:54a 8:09a -8:39a 8:54a 9:09a | 9:39a 10:09a 10:39a|11:09a|11:39a]|12:09p 12:39p 1:09p
Sunnyvale | 4:57a | 5:22a | 5:57a 6:12a [3RPEY 6:42a 6:57a 7:12a YEEYEN 7:42a 7:57a 8:12a LRkl 8:42a 8:58a 9:12a | 9:42a |10:12a10:42a 11:12a|11:42a|12:12p 12:42p 1:12p
Mountain View | 5:01a | 5:26a |6:01a 6:16a (3E[ER 6:46a 7:01a 7:16a 7:36a WEGE] 8:01a 8:16a ER{EN 8:46a | 9:01a 9:16a | 9:46a 10:16a 10:46a 11:16a | 11:46a|12:16p 12:46p 1:16p
San Antonio | 5:04a 5:29a 6:04a 6:19a-6:49a 7:04a 7:19a -7:49a 8:04a 8:19a -8:49a 9:04a 9:19a | 9:49a ' 10:19a 10:49a 11:19a 11:49a(12:19p 12:49p 1:19p
California Avenue | 5:07a | 5:32a |6:07a 6:22a-6:52a 7:07a 7:22a -7:52a 8:07a 8:22a -8:52a 9:07a 9:22a | 9:52a ' 10:22a 10:52a 11:22a 11:52a(12:22p 12:52p 1:22p
™ Palo Alto | 5:10a ' 5:35a |6:10a 6:25a [GH/EER 6:55a 7:10a 7:25a YRIEEN 7:55a 8:10a 8:25a ERZEEN 8:55a | 9:11a 9:25a | 9:55a | 10:25a | 10:55a | 11:25a | 11:55a(12:25p|12:55p | 1:25p
g Menlo Park 5:13a 5:38a 6:13a 6:28a [l 6:58a 7:13a 7:28a B 756 813a 8:28a B 5582 9:13a 9282 9:58a 10:28a 10:58a 11:28a 11:58a12:28p 12:58p 1:28p
Redwood City | 5:18a|5:43a | 6:18a 6:33a [GREEY 7:03a 7:18a 7:33a JALEEN 8:03a 8:18a 8:34a ERCEN 9:03a | 9:18a 9:33a | 10:03a| 10:33a | 11:03a | 11:33a|12:03p|12:33p| 1:03p | 1:33p
San Carlos |5:22a|5:47a| - 6:37a-7:07a - 737a -8:07a - 837a -9:07a — | 9:337a [ 10:07a 10:37a 11:07a 11:37a|12:07p|12:37p 1:07p 1:37p
Belmont 5:24a 5:4%  ~  6:3% [l 7:09 - 7302 [l 800 - 832 [Eo09a - 939 10:0% 1039 11:09a 11:39a|12:09p 12:39p 1:09p 1:39p
Hillsdale |5:27a 5:52a | 6:25a 6:42a [FLER 7:12a 7:25a 7:42a YRTEN 8:12a 8:25a 8:43a ERIEN 9:12a 1 9:25a 9:42a | 10:12a 10:42a 11:12a | 11:42a|12:12p|12:42p 1:12p | 1:42p
Hayward Park | 5:30a 5552 = 6452 [l 7:152 — 7454 - BE ~  845a BB o152 — | 94sa 10:15a 10:45a 11:15a 11:458 [12:15p 12:45p 1:15p  1:45p
San Mateo | 5:32a | 5:57a |6:28a | 6:47a [HEEN 7:17a 7:28a 7:47a 7:5% EHVE! 8:28a 8:47a LRREN 9:17a 9:28a 9:47a  10:17a 10:47a 11:17a | 11:47a(12:17p 12:47p 1:17p 1:47p
. Burlingame | 5:35a 6:00a ~  6:50a [l 7:20a - 7502 [ 8:20a - 850|920 - 9502 10:20a 10:50a 11:20a 11:50a|12:20p 12:50p 1:20p 1:50p
=
= Millbrae |5:39a 6:04a |6:33a 6:54a WHVZER 7:24a 7:33a 7:54a LHIZER 8:24a 8:33a 8:54a CHIZEN 9:24a  9:33a 9:54a 10:24a 10:54a | 11:24a 11:54a|12:24p 12:54p| 1:24p | 1:54p
San Bruno | 5:42a|6:07a| - 6:57a-7:27a - |7:57a -827a - |857a -927a — | 9:57a [10:27a 10:57a | 11:27a 11:57a|12:27p|12:57p 1:27p | 1:57p
S. San Francisco | 5:45a 6:10a 6:39a 7:00a WAIEEN 7:30a 7:3%9a 8:00a EHUCER 8:30a 8:39a 9:00a CHICER 9:30a  9:39a 10:00a  10:30a | 11:00a | 11:30a{12:00p|12:30p  1:00p | 1:30p 2:00p
Bayshore 5:50a 6:15a| ~  7:05a [l 7:35a — 805 | - EE ~ 905 BB 9352 - 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35[12:05p 12:35p 1:05p 1:35p 2:05p
22" Street | 5:55a | 6:20a | 6:47a 7:10a WALER 7:40a 7:47a 8:10a ERICER 8:40a 8:47a 9:10a m940a 9:47a 10:10a  10:40a 11:10a 11:40a|12:10p|12:40p| 1:10p  1:40p  2:10p
San Francisco | 6:01a | 6:26a | 6:53a 7:16a WA¥EN 7:46a 7:53a 8:16a LWYEN 8:46a 8:53a 9:16a CWVEY 9:46a | 9:53a 10:16a|10:46a 11:16a 11:46a|12:16p 12:46p| 1:16p | 1:46p  2:16p
[ xxtoal | [ #xxLimited ] — Train bypasses station See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times

| 8XX South County Connector | 6:40a | 6:43a | Timed transfers for South County Connector service Timetable subject to change without notice EFFECTIVE january 27, 2025
|4




Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Afternoon to Evening — Page 2 of 2
Northbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

Train No. | 135 | 137 | 139 | 141 | 515 | 143 | 417 | 145 | 519 | 147 | 421 | 149 | 523 | 151 | 425 | 153 | 527 | 155 | 429 | 157 | 159 | 161 163 | 165 | 167 | 169 | 171 | 173
Gilroy

San Martin - - - -
Morgan Hill - - - -

ZONE 6

i - i i
m ] m m
Tamien 1:52p 2:47p- 3:52p- 4:52p- 5:52p- 6:52p 7:52p 8:52p 9:52p 11:24p
San Jose Diridon | 1:28p 1:58p 2:28p 2:53p ey 3:28p 3:43p 3:58p [lzry 4:28p 4:43p 4:58p ATy 5:28p 5:43p 5:58p [G20) 6:28p 6:43p 6:58p 7:28p 7:58p 8:28p 8:58p 9:28p 9:58p 10:30p 11:30p
collegerark| - | - | -z ) - T -0 - - -9 - - B®- - - - -|- - - -]--
Santa Clara 1:34p 2:04p 2:34p 3:04p [Jl 3:34p 3:49p 4:04p [J 4:34p 4:49p 5:04p [ 5:34p 5:49p 6:04p [ 6:34p 6:49p 7:04p 7:34p 8:04p 8:34p 9:04p 9:34p 10:04p 10:36p 11:36p
Lawrence 1:39p 2:09p 2:39p 3:09p [ 3:39p 3:54p 4:09p [JEN 4:39p 4:54p 5:09p [ 5:39p 5:54p 6:09p [JEN 6:39p 6:54p 7:09p 7:39p 8:09p 8:39p 9:09p 9:39p 10:09p 10:41p 11:41p
Sunnyvale 1:42p|2:12p|2:42p 3:12pm3:42p 3:57p 4:12pM4:42p 4:57p 5:12pm5:42p 5:57p 6:12p@6:42p 6:57p 7:12p 7:42p 8:12p 8:42p 9:12p  9:42p 10:12p 10:44p 11:44p
Mountain View 1:46p 2:16p 2:46p 3:16p [EEla] 3:46p 4:01p 4:16p [REL2] 4:46p 5:01p 5:16p [BELa] 5:46p 6:01p 6:16p [FEL3] 6:46p 7:01p 7:16p 7:46p 8:16p 8:46p 9:16p 9:46p 10:16p 10:48p 11:48p
San Antonio 1:49p 2:19p 2:49p 3:19p [l 3:49p 4:04p 4:19p [ 4:49p 5:04p 5:19p R 5:49p 6:04p 6:19p [ 6:49p 7:04p 7:19p 7:49p 8:19p 8:4%p 9:19p 9:49p 10:19p 10:51p 11:51p
California Avenue | 1:52p 2:22p 2:52p 3:22p [ 3:52p 4:07p 4:22p [J 4:52p 5:07p 5:22p [ 5:52p 6:07p 6:22p [JR 6:52p 7:07p 7:22p 7:52p 8:22p 8:52p 9:22p 9:52p 10:22p 10:54p 11:54p
PaloAlto 1:55p 2:25p 2:55p 3:25p ERELY 3:55p 4:10p 4:25p LY 4:55p 5:10p 5:25p EETY 5:55p 6:10p 6:25p [FUELY 6:55p 7:10p 7:25p 7:55p 8:25p 8:55p 9:25p 9:55p 10:25p 10:57p 11:57p
Menlo Park | 1:58p 2:28p 2:58p 3:28p [Jl 3:58p 4:13p 4:28p [ 4:58p 5:13p 5:28p [ 5:58p 6:13p 6:28p [JRM 6:58p 7:13p 7:28p 7:58p 8:28p 8:58p 9:28p 9:58p 10:28p 11:00p|12:00a
Redwood City |2:03p | 2:33p 3:03p 3:34pm4:03p 4:18p 4:33p X 5:03p |5:18p 5:33p@6:03p 6:18p 6:33p CR:EId 7:03p | 7:18p 7:33p 8:03p 8:33p 9:03p | 9:33p 10:03p 10:33p 11:05p| 12:05a
San Carlos 2:07p 2:37p 3:07p 3:37p [ 4070~ 4:37p 5070~ 537p [N 6:07p — 6:37p [ 7:07p - 7:37p 8:07p 8:37p 9:07p 9:37p 10:07p 10:37p 11:09p|12:09
Belmont | 2:09p 2:39p 3:09p 3:39p [ 4:09p ~ 4:39p [ 5:09p — 5:30p [ 6:09p — 6:30p [ 7:09p —  7:39p 8:09p 8:39p 9:09p 9:39p 10:09p 10:39p 11:11p|12:11a
Hilsdale 2:12p 2:42p 3:12p 3:43p ERY 4:12p 4:25p a:42p 10 5:12p 5:25p 5:42p ERL0Y 6:12p 6:25p 6:42p [E000 7:12p 7:25p 7:42p 8:12p 8:42p 9:12p 9:42p 10:12p 10:42p 11:14p|12:14a
Hayward Park | 2:15p 2:45p 3:15p 3:45p [ 4:150 | — 4:45p [ 5:150 — 5:45p [ 6:15p —  6:45p [ 7:15p| —  7:45p 8:15p 8:45p 9:15p 9:45p 10:15p 10:45p 11:17p|12:17a
San Mateo 2:17p 2:47p 3:17p 3:47p 1Y 4:17p 4:28p 4:47p [0 5:17p 5:28p 5:47p L1 6:17p 6:28p 6:47p [Fe130 7:17p 7:28p 7:47p 8:17p 8:47p 9:17p 9:47p 10:17p 10:47p 11:19p|12:19a
Burlingame | 2:20p 2:50p 3:20p 3:50p [ 420~ 4:50p [ 5200 ~  5:50p [N 6:20p —  6:50p [ 7:20p |~ 7:50p 8:20p 8:50p 9:20p 9:50p 10:20p 10:50p 11:22p|12:22
Millbrae |2:24p 2:54p 3:24p 3:54p [l 4:24p 4:33p 4:54p FETY 5:24p 5:33p 5:54p [F01 6:24p 6:33p 6:54p [RT] 7:24p 7:33p 7:54p 8:24p 8:54p 9:24p 9:54p 10:24p 10:54p 11:26p|12:26a
San Bruno |2:27p 2:57p 3:27p 3:57p-4:27p = 4:57p-5:27p = 5:57p-6:27p = 6:57p-7:27p — 7:57p 8:27p 8:57p|9:27p| 9:57p 10:27p|10:57p | 11:29p| 12:29a
S. San Francisco |2:30p 3:00p 3:30p 4:00p ERiE]sY 4:30p 4:39p 5:00pms:30p 5:39p 6:00p GKIEI*Y 6:30p 6:39p 7:00p WAIE[:Y 7:30p  7:39p 8:00p 8:30p 9:00p 9:30p 10:00p 10:30p | 11:00p 11:32p|12:32a
Bayshore  2:35p 3:05p 3:35p 4:05p [l 4:35p| ~ 5:05p [ 5350 - 6:05p [ 6:35p —  7:05p [ 7:35p| ~  8:05p 8:35p 9:05p 9:35p 10:05p 10:35p 11:05p 11:37p|12:37a
227 Street | 2:40p 3:10p 3:40p 4:10p [IR139 4:40p 4:47p 5:10p [E2I3] 5:40p 5:47p 6:10p (B30 6:40p 6:47p 7:10p [AI3Y 7:40p 7:47p 8:10p 8:40p 9:10p 9:40p 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p 11:42p|12:42
San Francisco | 2:46p 3:16p 3:46p 4:16pm4:46p 4:53p 5:16pm5:46p 5:53p 6:16p@6:46p 6:53p 7:16p REPT 7:46p 7:53p 8:16p 8:46p 9:16p 9:46p 10:16p 10:46p 11:16p 11:48p|12:48a

xlocal | [ 4xxLimited | — Train bypasses station See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times
Timetable subject to change without notice EFFECTIVE .lanuary 27, 2025

ZONE 1 ZONE 2 ZONE 3 ZONE 4 ZONE 5




Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Morning to Early Afternoon — Page 1 of 2
Southbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY

Train No| 102 | 104 | 502 | 106 | 404 | 108 | 506 | 110|408 | 112|510 114 412 | 116 | 118 | 120 | 122 | 124 | 126 | 128 | 130 | 132 | 134 | 136 | 138 | 140 | 514 | 814

Bayshore

S. San Francisco

San Bruno

5:04a
5:10a
5:13a

5:3%9 - 6:34a

5:46a [JRYEN 6:40a

5:49a [ 6:43a

7:01a

- 7:04a - 7:34a

7:10a §A=YEN 7:40a

— 7413 [ 7:43a

7:53a

8:01a

San Francisco |4:55a|5:30a [GWAEN 6:25a |6:48a | 6:55a WAAIEY 7:25a | 7:48a 7:55a EWIIEY 8:25a 8:48a 8:55a
22" Street | 5:00a | 5:35a [WLEY 6:30a 6:53a 7:00a gLEY 7:30a

8:00a EXEY 8:30a 8:53a 9:00a

8:04a [l 8:34a —

8:10a &k

8:13a [ 8:43a -

£l 8:40a 9:01a

9:04a
9:10a
9:13a

9:25a
9:30a
9:34a
9:40a
9:43a

9:55a

10:00a
10:04a
10:10a
10:13a

10:25a 10:55a | 11:25a 11:55a|12:25p|12:55p  1:25p

10:30a
10:34a
10:40a
10:43a

11:00a
11:04a
11:10a
11:13a

11:30a
11:34a
11:40a
11:43a

12:00p 12:30p| 1:00p
12:04p 12:34p 1:04p
12:10p 12:40p| 1:10p
12:13p 12:43p 1:13p

1:30p
1:34p
1:40p
1:43p

1:55p
2:00p
2:04p
2:10p
2:13p

2:25p | 2:55p ERLIY

2:30p 3:00p [ELL
2:34p | 3:04p -

2:40p  3:10p Reepid

Millbrae
Burlingame
San Mateo

Hayward Park

Hillsdale

Belmont
San Carlos

Redwood City

5:16a
5:20a
5:23a
5:25a
5:27a
5:31a
5:33a
5:37a

5:52a [$=EEN 6:46a

5:56a - 6:50a

5:59a [HEEN 6:53a

6:02a - 6:55a

6:05a [GHLEY 6:57a

6:09a [l 7:01a
6:12a [l 7:03

6:16a [GEEEY 7:07a

7:07a

7:12a

7:15a

7:22a

7:16a gEsLEN 7:46a

- 7:20a - 7:50a

7:23a RAEREY 7:53a

~  7:25a [l 755

7:27a QEGER 7:57a

- 7312 [ 8:01a
~ 7:33a [ 8:03

7:37a gEEE) 8:07a

8:16a p#ekEN 8:46a

8:20a [l 8:50a ~

8:23a EHEE]Y 8:53a

8:25a - 8:55a -

8:27a EHILEN 8:57a

8:31a [l 901 ~
8:33a [ 9032 ~

8:37a BREEY 9:07a

9:07a

9:12a

9:15a

9:22a

9:16a
9:20a
9:23a
9:25a
9:27a
9:31a
9:33a
9:37a

9:46a
9:50a
9:53a
9:55a
9:57a
10:01a
10:03a
10:07a

10:16a
10:20a
10:23a
10:25a
10:27a
10:31a
10:33a
10:37a

10:46a
10:50a
10:53a
10:55a
10:57a
11:01a
11:03a
11:07a

11:16a
11:20a
11:23a
11:25a
11:27a

11:46a
11:50a
11:53a
11:55a

12:16p 12:46p 1:16p
12:20p 12:50p| 1:20p
12:23p 12:53p| 1:23p
12:25p 12:55p| 1:25p

11:57a(12:27p 12:57p

11:31a
11:33a
11:37a

12:01p/12:31p| 1:01p
12:03p|12:33p| 1:03p
12:07p12:37p| 1:07p

1:27p
1:31p
1:33p
1:37p

1:46p
1:50p
1:53p
1:55p
1:57p
2:01p
2:03p
2:07p

2:16p
2:20p
2:23p
2:25p
2:27p
2:31p
2:33p
2:37p

243p 3:13p [N

2:46p

Menlo Park

Palo Alto
California Avenue
San Antonio
Mountain View

Sunnyvale

ZONE 3 ZONE 2

5:41a
5:44a
5:47a
5:51a
5:54a
5:58a

6:20a [l 7:112
6:24a [GREEY 7:14a
6:27a [l 7:17a
6:312 [l 7:21a

6:34a QALY 7:24a
6:38a WHCER 7:28a

7:26a
7:29a
7:32a
7:36a
7:3%
7:43a

7:412 [ 8:11a
7:44a WBEEY 8:14a
7:47a [ 8:17
7:51a [l 8:21a

7:54a BHIGED 8:24a
7:58a EHEEN 8:28a

8:41a [l 91112
8:44a EREEY 9:14a
8:47a [l 917
8:51a [l 9:21a

8:54a BEHIGEY 9:24a
8:58a EHICEN 9:28a

9:26a
9:29a
9:32a
9:36a
9:39%
9:43a

9:41a
9:44a
9:47a
9:51a
9:54a
9:58a

10:11a
10:14a
10:17a
10:21a
10:24a
10:28a

10:41a
10:44a
10:47a
10:51a
10:54a
10:58a

11:11a
11:14a
11:17a
11:21a
11:24a
11:28a

11:41a
11:44a
11:47a
11:51a
11:54a
11:58a

12:11p 12:41p| 1:11p
12:14p 12:44p 1:14p
12:17p 12:47p 1:17p
12:21p 12:51p 1:21p
12:24p 12:54p 1:24p
12:28p 12:58p 1:28p

1:41p
1:44p
1:47p
1:51p
1:54p
1:58p

2:11p
2:14p
2:17p
2:21p
2:24p
2:28p

2:41p
2:44p
2:47p
2:51p
2:54p
2:58p

3:54p EHITY
3:58p EHIEL)

Lawrence

Santa Clara
College Park
San Jose Diridon

Tamien

6:01a
6:06a

6:12a

6:41a - 7:31a
6:46a - 7:36a

7:03a §gPIEN 7:42a
7:08a

7:46a
7:51a

7:58a

8:01a - 8:31a
8062 [l &:36a

- 8:08a
8:23a EIIEN 8:42a
8:28a

9:01a [l 9:31a
9:062 Rl 9:36

9:13a EWAIEY 9:42a
9:18a

9:46a
9:51a

9:58a

10:01a
10:06a
10:13a
10:18a

10:31a
10:36a

10:42a

11:01a
11:06a
11:13a
11:18a

11:31a
11:36a

11:42a

12:01p
12:06p
12:13p
12:18p

12:31p 1:01p | 1:31p

12:36p 1:06p | 1:36p

12:42p| 1:13p | 1:42p
1:18p

2:01p
2:06p
2:13p
2:18p

2:31p
2:36p

2:42p

3:01p
3:06p

3:13p
3:18p

3:31p 4:01p -

3:36p  4:06p

- 403 BN

3:42p | 4:14p
4:19p

Capitol

Blossom Hill

Morgan Hill
San Martin

Gilroy

XXLocal | | 4XXLimited |

5XX Express

semimml ZONE6 ZONE 5

— Train bypasses station

8XX South County Connector | ‘ 4:18p L4:21 p ‘ Timed transfers for South County Connector service
v

See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times

EFFECTIVE January 27, 2025

Timetable subject to change without notice




Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Afternoon to Evening — Page 2 of 2
Southbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY

Train No. | 142|416 816 | 144 | 518| 146 | 420 | 820 | 148 | 522 | 822 | 150 | 424 | 152 | 526 | 154 | 428 | 156 | 158| 160 | 162 | 164 | 166 | 168 | 170 | 172 | 174 | 176

See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times

EFFECTIVE January 27, 2025

1XX Local | | 4XX Limited | 5XX Express — Train bypasses station

8XX South County Connector | 4:57p ,5:00p | Timed transfers for South County Connector service
L4

Timetable subject to change without notice

San Francisco |3:25p |3:48p 3:55pM4:25p 4:48p 4:55pm 5:25p |5:48p 5:55pM6:25p 6:48p 6:55p | 7:25p 7:55p 8:25p| 8:55p | 9:25p | 9:55p | 10:25p 10:55p 11:25p| 12:05a

22M Street 3:30p 3:53p 4:00pm4:30p 4:53p 5:00pm 5:30p 5:53p 6:00pm&30p 6:53p 7:00p 7:30p 8:00p 8:30p 9:00p 9:30p 10:00p 10:30p 11:00p 11:30p|12:10a

Bayshore |3:34p| - 4:04p-4:34p = 5:04p- 5:34p| - 6:04p-6:34p — |7:04p 7:34p 8:04p 8:34p 9:04p | 9:34p 10:04p 10:34p 11:04p 11:34p|12:14a

8 S.San Francisco |3:40p 4:01p 4:10pm4:40p 5:01p 5:10pm 5:40p 6:01p 6:10pM6:40p 7:01p 7:10p 7:40p 8:10p 8:40p| 9:10p | 9:40p 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p 11:40p| 12:20a

% San Bruno 3:43p - 4:13p-4:43p = 5:13p- 5:43p, - 6:13p- 6:43p. — 7:13p 7:43p 8:13p 8:43p| 9:13p  9:43p [10:13p 10:43p 11:13p 11:43p|12:23a

Millbrae |3:46p 4:07p 4:16p 311 4:46p 5:07p 5:16pm 5:46p 6:07p 6:16p [F14) 6:46p 7:07p 7:16p 7:46p 8:16p 8:46p  9:16p | 9:46p 10:16p 10:46p 11:16p 11:46p|12:26a

Burlingame |3:50p - 4:20p-4:50p = 5:20p- 5:50p/ - 6:20p 6:50p — 7:20p 7:50p 8:20p 8:50p 9:20p | 9:50p | 10:20p 10:50p 11:20p 11:50p|12:30a

San Mateo |3:53p 4:12p 4:23pM4:53p 5:12p 5:23pm 5:53p 6:12p 6:23pm6:53p 7:12p 7:23p 7:53p 8:23p 8:53p | 9:23p 9:53p 10:23p 10:53p 11:23p 11:53p| 12:33a

Hayward Park |3:55p| — 4:25p-4:55p = 5:25p- 5:55p/ - 6:25p-6:55p — |7:25p 7:55p 8:25p 8:55p  9:25p | 9:55p ' 10:25p 10:55p 11:25p 11:55p| 12:35a

Hillsdale '3:57p 4:15p 4:27p LR 4:57p 5:15p 5:27pm 5:57p 6:15p 6:27p (R4 6:57p 7:15p 7:27p 7:57p 8:27p 8:57p  9:27p | 9:57p 10:27p 10:57p 11:27p|11:57p| 12:37a

Belmont 4:01p| - 4:31p-5:01p = 5:31p- 6:01p - 6:31p-7:01p — 7:31p 8:01p 8:31p 9:01p  9:31p [10:01p 10:31p 11:01p|11:31p| 12:01a | 12:41a

~ San Carlos 4:03p/ - 4:33p-5:03p = 5:33p- 6:03p - 6:33p-7:03p — 7:33p 8:03p 8:33p 9:03p 9:33p |10:03p 10:33p 11:03p | 11:33p| 12:03a | 12:43a

§ Redwood City |4:07p 4:22p 4:37pm5:07p 5:22p 5:37pm 6:07p 6:22p 6:37p@ 7:07p|7:22p 7:37p 8:07p 8:37p 9:07p| 9:37p |10:07p 10:37p 11:07p 11:37p| 12:07a | 12:47a

Menlo Park 4:11p 4:26p 4:41p-5:11p 5:26p 5:41p- 6:11p 6:26p 6:41p-7:11p 7:26p 7:41p 8:11p 8:41p 9:11p| 9:41p |10:11p 10:41p 11:11p 11:41p| 12:11a 12:51a

Palo Alto |4:14p 4:29p 4:44p@5:14p 5:29p 5:44pm 6:14p 6:29p 6:44p@7:14p 7:29p 7:44p | 8:14p 8:44p 9:14p| 9:44p |10:14p 10:44p 11:14p 11:44p| 12:14a 12:54a

California Avenue (4:17p |4:32p 4:47p-5:17p 5:32p 5:47p- 6:17p 6:32p 6:47p-7:17p 7:32p 7:47p 8:17p 8:47p 9:17p 9:47p 10:17p 10:47p 11:17p | 11:47p| 12:17a | 12:57a

San Antonio |4:21p 4:36p 4:51p-5:21p 5:36p 5:51p- 6:21p 6:36p 6:51p-7:21p 7:36p 7:51p 8:21p 8:51p 9:21p| 9:51p 10:21p 10:51p 11:21p|11:51p| 12:21a| 1:01a

%l Mountain View 4:24p 4:39p 4:54pm5:24p 5:39p 5 54p 6:24p 6:39p 6:54p FAIIY 7:24p 7:39p 7:54p 8:24p 8:54p 9:24p 9:54p 10:24p 10:54p 11:24p 11:54p[12:24a 1:04a

§ Sunnyvale |4:28p |4:43p 4:58pM5:28p 5:43p 5 58p 6:28p 6:43p 6:58p PAIEITY 7:28p | 7:43p 7:58p 8:28p 8:58p 9:28p 9:58p 10:28p|10:58p | 11:28p 11:58p| 12:28a | 1:08a

Lawrence 4:31p 4:46p 5:01p-5:31p 5:46p 6:01p- 6:31p 6:46p 7:01p-7:31p 7:46p 8:01p 8:31p 9:01p 9:31p 10:01p 10:31p 11:01p 11:31p| 12:01a 12:31a| 1:11a

Santa Clara |4:36p 4:51p 5:06p-5:36p 5:51p 6:06p- 6:36p 6:51p 7:06p-7:36p 7:51p 8:06p 8:36p 9:06p 9:36p 10:06p 10:36p 11:06p|11:36p| 12:06a | 12:36a | 1:16a

College Park = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

o San Jose Diridon |4:42p in’S:Mp 5:13pm5:42p in}G:Mp 6:13p‘ :20p 6:23p‘6:42p 6:58p| 7:13p ZL1]5) 7:42p  7:58p 8:13p 8:42p 9:13p 9:42p 10:13p 10:42p 11:13p 11:42p|12:13a | 12:42a | 1:23a

§ Tamien 5:06p 5:18p- 6:06p 6:18p 6:28p 7:18p- 8:18p 9:18p 10:18p 11:18p 12:18a 1:28a
- Capitol sizp [ 612p [ s34 | ]
Blossom Hill 5:18p - 6:18p -6:40p -
Morgan Hill s3ip [ 63ip [ e:s3e | ]
© San Martin 5:38p - 6:38p - 7:00p -
S Gilroy 5:49p - 6:49p -7:11p -

|
|




